° Life Science Conference 2023
¢) cytiva

Wednesday 20 September 2023

The British Museum
BP Lecture Theatre

Great Russell Street,
London WC1B 3DG

Agenda:

8:30
9:00
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:00
12:00
13:15
13:45
14:15

14:45

15:15

16:15

17:15

17:45

Page 1/1

Registration and refreshments

Opening remarks

Robin Shattock (Imperial College of Science and Technology)
Martina Micheletti (UCL Biochemical Engineering)

Richard Vellacott (CEO, BiologlC)

Coffee Break

Claire Roddie, UCL

Lunch
Exhibitors showcase: CPI, National Horizon Centre

Jonathan Grunnell (Business Development Manager CPI)
Jane Kinghorn (UCL Translational Research Office)
Daniel Bracewell (UCL Biochemical Engineering)

Coffee Break

Keynote Speaker

Panel Discussion chaired by Chandra Ramanathan (Head of Innovation Hub, Danaher)
Theme: Research translation - How can we convert academic research in to developing
new technologies through industry partnerships.

Panellists: John Welsh (Cytiva), Richard Vellacott (BiologlC Technologies), Jane Kinghorn
(UCL), Robin Shattock (Imperial College London)

Closing remarks

Close

cytiva.com



