

## Wednesday 20 September 2023

The British Museum BP Lecture Theatre Great Russell Street, London WC1B 3DG

## Agenda:

8:30	Registration and refreshments
9:00 9:15 9:45 10:15	Opening remarks Robin Shattock (Imperial College of Science and Technology) Martina Micheletti (UCL Biochemical Engineering) Richard Vellacott (CEO, BiologIC)
10:45	Coffee Break
11:00	Claire Roddie, UCL
12:00	Lunch Exhibitors showcase: CPI, National Horizon Centre
13:15 13:45 14:15	Jonathan Grunnell (Business Development Manager CPI) Jane Kinghorn (UCL Translational Research Office) Daniel Bracewell (UCL Biochemical Engineering)
14:45	Coffee Break
15:15	Keynote Speaker
16:15	Panel Discussion chaired by Chandra Ramanathan (Head of Innovation Hub, Danaher) Theme: Research translation – How can we convert academic research in to developing new technologies through industry partnerships. Panellists: John Welsh (Cytiva), Richard Vellacott (BiologIC Technologies), Jane Kinghorn (UCL), Robin Shattock (Imperial College London)
17:15	Closing remarks
17:45	Close